
WARD	
  NAME/NUMBER	
   COUNCILLOR	
   PHONE	
   EMAIL

Mayor	
   Rob	
  Ford	
   416-­‐397-­‐2489	
   mayor_ford@toronto.ca
1	
  Etobicoke	
  North	
   Vincent	
  	
  Crisan3	
   416-­‐392-­‐0205	
   councillor_crisan3@toronto.ca
2	
  Etobicoke	
  North	
  	
   Doug	
  Ford	
   416-­‐397-­‐9255	
   councillor_dford@toronto.ca
3	
  Etobicoke	
  Centre	
  	
   Doug	
  Holyday	
   416-­‐392-­‐4002	
   councillor_holyday@toronto.ca
4	
  Etobicoke	
  Centre	
   Gloria	
  Lindsay	
  Luby	
   416-­‐392-­‐1369	
   councillor_lindsay_luby@toronto.ca
5	
  Etobicoke-­‐Lakeshore	
   Peter	
  Milczyn 	
   416-­‐392-­‐4040	
   councillor_milczyn@toronto.ca
6	
  Etobicoke-­‐Lakeshore	
  	
   Mark	
  Grimes	
   416-­‐397-­‐9273	
   councillor_grimes@toronto.ca
7	
  York	
  West	
   Giorgio	
  Mammoli3	
   416-­‐395-­‐6401	
   councillor_mammoli3@toronto.ca
8	
  York	
  West	
  	
   Anthony	
  	
  Perruzza	
   416-­‐338-­‐5335	
   councillor_perruzza@toronto.ca
9	
  York	
  Centre	
   Maria	
  Augimeri	
   416-­‐392-­‐4021	
   councillor_augimeri@toronto.ca
10	
  York	
  Centre	
   James	
  Pasternak	
   416-­‐392-­‐1371	
   councillor_pasternak@toronto.ca
11	
  York	
  South-­‐Weston	
   Frances	
  	
  Nunziata	
   416-­‐392-­‐4091	
   councillor_nunziata@toronto.ca
12	
  York	
  South-­‐Weston	
  	
   Frank	
  Di	
  Giorgio	
   416-­‐392-­‐4066	
   councillor_digiorgio@toronto.ca
13	
  Parkdale-­‐High	
  Park	
   Sarah	
  DouceVe	
   416-­‐392-­‐4072	
   councillor_douceVe@toronto.ca
14	
  Parkdale-­‐High	
  Park	
   Gord	
  Perks 	
   416-­‐392-­‐7919	
   councillor_perks@toronto.ca
15	
  Eglinton-­‐Lawrence	
   Josh	
  Colle	
   416-­‐392-­‐4027	
   councillor_colle@toronto.ca
16	
  Eglinton-­‐Lawrence	
   Karen	
  S3ntz	
   416-­‐392-­‐4090	
   councillor_s3ntz@toronto.ca
17	
  Davenport	
  	
   Cesar	
  Palacio	
   416-­‐392-­‐7011	
   councillor_palacio@toronto.ca
18	
  Davenport	
  	
   Ana	
  Bailao	
   416-­‐392-­‐7012	
   councillor_bailao@toronto.ca
19	
  Trinity-­‐Spadina	
   Mike	
  Layton	
   416-­‐392-­‐4009	
   councillor_layton@toronto.ca
20	
  Trinity-­‐Spadina	
  	
   Adam	
  Vaughan	
   416-­‐392-­‐4044	
   councillor_vaughan@toronto.ca
21	
  St	
  Paul's	
   Joe	
  	
  Mihevc	
   416-­‐392-­‐0208	
   councillor_mihevc@toronto.ca
22	
  St.	
  Paul's	
   Josh	
  Matlow	
   416-­‐392-­‐7906	
   councillor_matlow@toronto.ca
23	
  Willowdale	
   John	
  Filion	
   416-­‐395-­‐6411	
   councillor_filion@toronto.ca
24	
  Willowdale	
  	
   David	
  Shiner	
   416-­‐395-­‐6413	
   councillor_shiner@toronto.ca
25	
  Don	
  Valley	
  West	
  	
   Jaye	
  Robinson 	
   416-­‐395-­‐6408	
   councillor_robinson@toronto.ca
26	
  Don	
  Valley	
  West	
  	
   John	
  Parker	
   416-­‐392-­‐0215	
   councillor_parker@toronto.ca
27	
  Toronto	
  Centre-­‐Rosedale	
  	
  	
  	
   Kristyn	
  Wong-­‐Tam	
   416-­‐392-­‐7903	
   councillor_wongtam@toronto.ca
28	
  Toronto	
  Centre-­‐Rosedale	
   Pam	
  McConnell	
   416-­‐392-­‐7916	
   councillor_mcconnell@toronto.ca
29	
  Toronto-­‐Danforth	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Mary	
  Fragedakis 	
   416-­‐392-­‐4032	
   councillor_fragedakis@toronto.ca
30	
  Toronto-­‐Danforth	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Paula	
  Fletcher	
   416-­‐392-­‐4060	
   councillor_fletcher@toronto.ca
31	
  Beaches	
  East	
  York	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Janet	
  Davis	
   416-­‐392-­‐4035	
   councillor_davis@toronto.ca
32	
  Beaches	
  East	
  York	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Mary-­‐Margaret	
  McMahon	
  	
  	
  416-­‐392-­‐1376	
   councillor_mcmahon@toronto.ca
33	
  Don	
  Valley	
  East	
  	
   Shelley	
  Carroll	
   416-­‐392-­‐4038	
   councillor_carroll@toronto.ca
34	
  Don	
  Valley	
  East	
  	
   Denzil	
  Minnan-­‐Wong	
   416-­‐397-­‐9256	
   councillor_minnan-­‐wong@toronto.ca
35	
  Scarborough	
  Southwest	
  	
   Michelle	
  Berardine` 	
   416-­‐392-­‐0213	
   councillor_berardine`@toronto.ca
36	
  Scarborough	
  Southwest	
  	
   Gary	
  Crawford	
   416-­‐392-­‐4052	
   councillor_crawford@toronto.ca
37	
  Scarborough	
  Centre	
  	
   Michael	
  Thompson	
   416-­‐397-­‐9274	
   councillor_thompson@toronto.ca
38	
  Scarborough	
  Centre	
   Glenn	
  De	
  Baeremaeker	
  	
   416-­‐392-­‐0204	
  	
   councillor_debaeremaeker@toronto.ca
39	
  Scarborough-­‐Agincourt	
  	
   Mike	
  Del	
  Grande	
   416-­‐392-­‐1374	
   councillor_delgrande@toronto.ca
40	
  Scarborough-­‐Agincourt	
   Norm	
  Kelly	
   416-­‐392-­‐4047	
   councillor_kelly@toronto.ca
41	
  Scarborough	
  Rouge	
  River	
  	
   Chin	
  Lee	
   416-­‐392-­‐1375	
   councillor_lee@toronto.ca
42	
  Scarborough	
  Rouge	
  River	
  	
   Raymond	
  Cho	
   416-­‐392-­‐4076	
   councillor_cho@toronto.ca
43	
  Scarborough	
  East	
  	
   Paul	
  Ainslie	
   416-­‐392-­‐4008	
   councillor_ainslie@toronto.ca
44	
  Scarborough	
  East	
  	
   Ron	
  Moeser	
   416-­‐392-­‐1373	
   councillor_moeser@toronto.ca

Have your say: What Kind Of Toronto Do You Want?

A People’s Guide to the Toronto Service Review

City Hall has launched a public consultation process, called the Toronto 
Service Review. Let’s send a strong signal to our City Councillors and the 
Mayor about the kind of Toronto we want to live in and pass on to our 
children. 

Some will try to use the Toronto Service Review to cut the important 
programs and services that we all rely on – the things that make Toronto a 
great community to live in. 

Much is at stake:

• Imagine having to pay more to use the TTC while bus routes are 
reduced. 

• Imagine closing libraries and sending a signal to our children 
that, as a community, we don’t value reading. 

• Imagine fewer city recreational services, arts programs and 
environmental initiatives that help make Toronto green, vibrant 
and inclusive. Losing the things that keep us from feeling we’re 
entirely on our own.

These threats are real. Public service delivery may be handed over to 
profit-seeking corporations. This kind of privatization will only result in 
residents paying higher user fees without being able to hold their City 
Council accountable for the diminishing quality of service.
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Nothing less than the future of our city is at stake. 

The Toronto Services review pits Torontonians against each other. The city 
deliberately cut back on its revenues to create a crisis. Now, they want 
Torontonians to fight each other over a shrinking pool of public services. 

They won’t tell you that cutting services and handing public delivery to 
profit-seeking corporations will result in residents paying higher user fees. 

Cutting services, privatizing them and slapping new user fees on residents 
simply cannot balance the budget. They can, however, turn Toronto into a 
city in decline. 

We can’t let this happen. Here’s what you can do:

1. Fill out the online or paper survey. Visit http://www.toronto.ca/
torontoservicereview/

When filling out the survey, please consider the following principles:

• Every city service is necessary to someone. That’s why it was 
created.

• With the political attack on public service workers, many of 
whom do the dirty jobs that keep Toronto clean and vibrant, it’s 
easy to forget that the thousands of city employees who 
provide city services are your neighbours. 

• When services are delivered by city workers, they are 
accountable to us. Services delivered by profit-seeking 
corporations eliminate public accountability (just ask any 
customer of Bell or Rogers). 

• User fees create unfair barriers. User fees are the same for all 
residents regardless of income, so people with less get hit 
harder. User fees can also contribute to declining 
communities. When user fees were slapped onto recreation 
services and community use of schools a few years ago, fewer 
Torontonians could afford to participate, resulting in program 
cuts.

• Property taxes, not user fees, are the fairest way to contribute 
to the services we all need without causing undue hardship on 
those who can least afford it.

2. Go to a city-run community meeting and make your voice heard. 
To register for one of the remaining consultations, go to http://
tinyurl.com/servicesmeeting or call 311.

3. Let your City Councillor know that you don’t support service cuts. If 
you’re not sure who your Councillor is, call 311 and they will connect 
you.

You can have a say about the kind of Toronto we want for 
today, and the kind of Toronto our children will inherit. 

This guide comes from One Toronto. Made up of a wide range of community 
organizations, our vision is for a city that builds on its successes, cares for its 
neighbours, and does its part to protect the environment and values 
community. 

For more information, please visit our website at www.onetoronto.ca.

info@onetoronto.ca   /   twitter: @onetorontodotca  /   facebook: OneToronto.ca
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